
Galaxy Middle Basketball Schedule  
2024-2025 

 
 

Date Team/Location 
Tuesday, April 1 

 
Deltona Middle at Galaxy Middle 

Thursday, April 3 
 

Galaxy Middle at Heritage Middle 

Tuesday, April 8 
 

Deland Middle at Galaxy Middle 

Thursday, April 10 
 

Galaxy Middle at Southwestern Middle 

Tuesday, April 15 
 

Galaxy Middle at River Springs Middle 

Thursday, April 17 
 

Galaxy Middle at Deltona Middle 

Tuesday, April 22 
 

Heritage Middle at Galaxy Middle 

Thursday, April 24 
 

Galaxy Middle at Deland Middle 

Tuesday, April 29 
 

Southwestern Middle at Galaxy Middle 

Thursday, May 1 
 

River Springs Middle at Galaxy Middle 

Tuesday, May 6 
 

TBD-Championship 
At New Smyrna Beach High School 

 

Tickets Sold at Door 

Cash Only- $4.00 per 
person 

Student IDs Required 

No Backpacks Allowed All Students attending must be with a parent/Guardian 
 

All Games Begin at 5:30PM 
 

Follow VCS Bag 
Policy 

 


